
Terrain: 5. Very hilly; lots of long climbs; Mileage: 38 Terrain: 5. Very hilly; lots of long climbs; Mileage: 38

At GoOn For At GoOn For

0.0 > Remmel Rd (North) 0.1 0.0 > Remmel Rd (North) 0.1

0.1 L CA 128 0.1 0.1 L CA 128 0.1

0.1 R Geyserville Avenue 0.9 0.1 R Geyserville Avenue 0.9

1.1 L Canyon Road 2.2 1.1 L Canyon Road 2.2

3.3 R Dry Creek Road 3.0 3.3 R Dry Creek Road 3.0

6.3 > Skaggs Springs Rd 2.0 6.3 > Skaggs Springs Rd 2.0

8.3 R Rockpile Road 10.8 8.3 R Rockpile Road 10.8

19.1  Return 10.8 19.1  Return 10.8

29.9 L Stewarts Point-Skaggs Springs Road2.1 29.9 L Stewarts Point-Skaggs Springs Road2.1

32.0 > Dry Creek Rd 2.8 32.0 > Dry Creek Rd 2.8

34.8 L Canyon Road 2.3 34.8 L Canyon Road 2.3

37.1 R Geyserville Avenue 0.9 37.1 R Geyserville Avenue 0.9

38.0 L Hwy 128 0.1 38.0 L Hwy 128 0.1

38.1 R Remmel Road 0.0 38.1 R Remmel Road 0.0

38.1  Park 'n Ride  38.1  Park 'n Ride  

Miki Hidaka (415)261-7483 Miki Hidaka (415)261-7483

Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/29803879 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/29803879

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

Napa Emergency 707-253-0911 Napa Emergency 707-253-0911

190428 38 Geyserville Rockpile 190428 38 Geyserville Rockpile

Terrain: 5. Very hilly; lots of long climbs; Mileage: 38Terrain: 5. Very hilly; lots of long climbs; Mileage: 38

Remmel Ave @ Hwy 128 Geyserville

Geyserville Park 'n Ride

Rockpile Road from Geyserville Park and Ride Rockpile Road from Geyserville Park and Ride

Geyserville Park 'n Ride

Remmel Ave @ Hwy 128 Geyserville



 


